ISSUE PROGRAMS LIST
Description of Program
Education

Community

Community
Education/Community
Government
Education/Community
Recruitment/Community
Community

Government

Community

Education

Community

STATION: KINY
Program Segment
Action Line
Capital Chat
Action Line
Capital Chat
Action Line
Capital Chat
Action Line
Capital Chat
Action Line
Capital Chat
Action Line
Capital Chat

QUARTER: 3
Date
07.11.22
07.13.22
07.27.22
07.28.22
08.02.22
08.04.22
08.30.22
08.05.22
09.02.22
09.09.22
09.13.22
09.19.22

YEAR 2022
Time
10:35a
08:35a
10:35a
8:35a
10:35a
8:35a
10:35a
8:35a
10:35a
8:35a
10:35a
8:35a

Narration of Type of Description Program/Segment

Interview with Alaska Congressional Canidate Mary Peltola about issues facing Alaska

Southeast Senior Services interviews about needing more volunteers to help local seniors

The Juneau Veterans Associations talks about their upcoming Veterans Appreciation Dinner

The Territorial Sportsman talk about the upcoming 2022 salmon derby

Fire Chief Rich Ethridge talks fire safety, recruitment, and total number of calls for the year so far.
The Juneau Douglas Museum talk about upcoming exhibits and first Friday downtown.
Superintendent Dr Bridget Wiess talks about the enrollment and school board functions

The Voice of Iron Man Mike Riley talks about the first ever Iron man event in Alaska

Governor Dunleavy talks about on going law suits with the fedral government over Alaska land
Olympic Bronze Medalist Gracie Gold talks about her upcoming camp and motivational talks at the high school
The State Labor Department looks at Alaska Economic Trends for 2021 and so far into 2022

The Juneau Pregnancy Center talks about their upcoming Gala & Auction

Program Notes

ACTION LINE contains 2 -10 minute segments and
the topics are used in NEWS OF THE NORTH news
that airs on KINY, KINO, KSUP and KXXJ in morning
and afternoon Mon-Fri and KINY Mon-Sun.
CAPITAL CHAT contains 2 -10 minute segments and
the topics are used in NEWS OF THE NORTH news
that airs on KINY, KINO, KSUP and KXJ in morning
and afternoon Mon-Fri and KINY Mon-Sun.



