ISSUE PROGRAMS LIST	STATION: KINY	QUARTER: 3	YEAR 2022	
Description of Program	Program Segment	Date	Time	Narration of Type of Description Program/Segment
Education	Action Line	07.11.22	10:35a	Interview with Alaska Congressional Canidate Mary Peltola about issues facing Alaska
Community	Capital Chat	07.13.22	08:35a	Southeast Senior Services interviews about needing more volunteers to help local seniors
Community	Action Line	07.27.22	10:35a	The Juneau Veterans Associations talks about their upcoming Veterans Appreciation Dinner
Education/Community	Capital Chat	07.28.22	8:35a	The Territorial Sportsman talk about the upcoming 2022 salmon derby
Government	Action Line	08.02.22	10:35a	Fire Chief Rich Ethridge talks fire safety, recruitment, and total number of calls for the year so far.
Education/Community	Capital Chat	08.04.22	8:35a	The Juneau Douglas Museum talk about upcoming exhibits and first Friday downtown.
Recruitment/Community	Action Line	08.30.22	10:35a	Superintendent Dr Bridget Wiess talks about the enrollment and school board functions
Community	Capital Chat	08.05.22	8:35a	The Voice of Iron Man Mike Riley talks about the first ever Iron man event in Alaska
Government	Action Line	09.02.22	10:35a	Governor Dunleavy talks about on going law suits with the fedral government over Alaska land
Community	Capital Chat	09.09.22	8:35a	Olympic Bronze Medalist Gracie Gold talks about her upcoming camp and motivational talks at the high school
Education	Action Line	09.13.22	10:35a	The State Labor Department looks at Alaska Economic Trends for 2021 and so far into 2022
Community	Capital Chat	09.19.22	8:35a	The Juneau Pregnancy Center talks about their upcoming Gala & Auction

Program Notes

ACTION LINE contains 2 -10 minute segments and the topics are used in NEWS OF THE NORTH news that airs on KINY, KJNO, KSUP and KXXJ in morning and afternoon Mon-Fri and KINY Mon-Sun.

CAPITAL CHAT contains 2 -10 minute segments and the topics are used in NEWS OF THE NORTH news that airs on KINY, KJNO, KSUP and KXJ in morning and afternoon Mon-Fri and KINY Mon-Sun.